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Jason Lee Smitherman

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Jason Lee Smitherman
PO1 2TR

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

April 1969
10

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OLIVE HOMES (COMMERCIAL) LTD

SERACO LIMITED

ST CROSS HOMES LIMITED
JOSEPH ARTHUR LIMITED

06382426
06382426

ARUNDEL STREET DEVELOPMENTS

LLP

CHARTER HOUSE RESIDENTIAL

LETTINGS LIMITED

CHARTER HOUSE RESIDENTIAL

LETTINGS LIMITED

PRIMADORE HOMES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
INSIGNIOS LIMITED

NEW VIEW DEVELOPMENTS

SOUTHERN LIMITED

AXIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PRIMADORE LIMITED

UNISON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN ENERGY TRADERS

LIMITED

ALBERT ROAD LIMITED
HIGHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS
WATERLOOQOVILLE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15851659

09868980
11707137
11704429
06382426
06382426

0C331512

04859028

04859028

03800097

Number
11802046
11273761

10423735
10046220
08310073
06971832

06850023
06850016

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Receiver/Manager

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906728556

906728556
Gf Enterprise House Isambard

Brunel Road
Portsmouth
Hampshire

Newly

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/01/2025

11/03/2024
03/12/2018
29/11/2018
26/09/2007
26/09/2007

19/09/2007

07/08/2003

07/08/2003

02/07/1999

App. Date
01/02/2019
13/12/2018

19/10/2018
01/07/2016
27/11/2012
24/07/2009

17/03/2009
17/03/2009

Res. Date

04/12/2019
01/02/2017

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

LLP Designated
Member
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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BEACHLANDS LIMITED
CHARTER HOUSE COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

WARREN STREET

WARREN STREET

WARREN STREET DEVELOPMENTS
LLP

AVALON HOUSE LIMITED

AVALON HOUSE LIMITED
DKF HOLDINGS LIMITED
DKF HOLDINGS LIMITED

DKF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DKF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06849989
06849528

06371470

06371470
0C331323

05236915
05236915
04857647
04857647

03808427
03808427

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906728556
17/03/2009 Director
17/03/2009 Director
14/09/2007 Company
Secretary
14/09/2007 Director
12/09/2007 LLP Designated
Member
21/09/2004 Company
Secretary
21/09/2004 Director
06/08/2003 Director
06/08/2003 Company
Secretary
01/11/1999 01/12/2015 Director
16/07/1999 01/12/2015 Company
Secretary



